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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $69.00 $66.00 $3.00  0.36  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $66.00 $69.00 $3.00 

2 $272.00 $80.00 $192.00  1.43  0.70  0.01FIREBALL

3 $7,839.50 $6,696.00 $1,143.50  41.09  0.79  0.32FIREBALL

4 $2,654.85 $3,400.79 ($745.94)  13.91  0.64  0.09FIREBALL

 56.43
FIREBALL Totals: $10,176.79 $10,766.35 $589.56 

2 $53.00 $32.50 $20.50  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $80.00 $225.75 ($145.75)  0.42  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $234.00 $82.50 $151.50  1.23  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $19.00 $1.50 $17.50  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $66.60 $9.80 $56.80  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $14.55 $1.40 $13.15  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $18.00 $6.25 $11.75  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 2.55
MEAN GR Totals: $359.70 $486.15 $126.45 

8 $2,052.00 $660.00 $1,392.00  10.75  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.75
PENNY Totals: $660.00 $2,052.00 $1,392.00 

1 $299.00 $120.00 $179.00  1.57  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,162.15 $201.50 $960.65  6.09  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $550.50 $262.81 $287.69  2.89  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $197.00 $33.60 $163.40  1.03  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $59.00 $17.00 $42.00  0.31  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $47.50 $12.25 $35.25  0.25  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $23.50 $5.16 $18.34  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 12.31
Regular Totals: $653.32 $2,348.65 $1,695.33 

2 $1,885.95 $1,178.40 $707.55  9.88  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $366.50 $235.50 $131.00  1.92  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,096.35 $970.18 $126.17  5.75  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $4.50 $1.28 $3.22  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.57
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,385.36 $3,353.30 $967.94 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.03
TOP S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $19,080.45 $14,311.17 $4,769.28 
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